Lincoln University Quick Facts between Fall 2018 - Fall 2022

>> To see more detailed information about any variable, please click on the title

of the variable. <<

FIRST-TIME FIRST-YEAR FULL-TIME STUDENTS Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

First-Time First-Year Full-Time Student Enrollment

Retention Rate - After One Year 78.3% 71.3% 70.9% 73.2% 78.9%
Retention Rate - After Two Years 57.8% 65.2% 57.1% 56.2% 60.6%
Six-Year Graduation Rate 47.4% 47.4% 45.2% 49.0% 44.7%
Average SAT Score 942 944 943 982 947

Average PA African American SAT Score 923 911 913 969 932

Financial Aid Recipients 98% 98% 100% 99% * 98% *
Scholarships and Grants Recipients 84% 96% 100% 97% * 98% *
Pell Grants Recipient 71% 72% 64% 69% * 70% *

(*) Data shown is subject to change upon the finalization of the data.

ENROLLMENT Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

Total Enroliment
Undergraduate Enroliment
Full Time
Part Time
Graduate Enroliment
Full Time

Part Time

2,376
2,122
1,963
159
254
192
62

2,241
2,040
1,901
139
201
149
52

2,077

1,895

1,680
215
182
137
45

1,916

1,767

1,664
103
149
108
41

1,824
1,712
1,593
119
112
92
20

DEGREES AWARDED* 2018-2019 | 2019-2020 | 2020-2021 | 2021-2022 | 2022-2023 |

| Total Degrees
| Bachelor's Degrees

| Master's Degrees

358
105

350
104

470
75

377
85

(*) Number of Degrees (includes 1st, 2" and 34 majors)

TUITION AND FEES 2018-2019 | 2019-2020 | 2020-2021 | 2021-2022 | 2022-2023

Undergraduate
In-State $11,036 $11,266 $11,266 $11,556 $11,910
Out of State $16,952 $17,468 $17,468 $17,912 $18,456
Graduate
In-State $11,420 $11,420 $11,274 $11,274 $11,274
Out of State $19,088 $19,088 $18,942 $18,942 $18,942
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Lincoln University Quick Facts between Fall 2018 - Fall 2022

>> To see more detailed information about any variable, please click on the title

of the variable. <<

FACULTY* Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

| Total Faculty
| Full-Time Faculty
| Part-Time Faculty

101
128

105
99

107
95

109 107
89 81

(*) Includes instructional and non-instructional (Librarian) full-time faculty numbers. Accordingly, the faculty numbers indicated here

may differ from previous year's IPEDS and/or Common Data Set numbers.

REVENUES BY SOURCE (CORE REVENUES) 2018-2019 | 2019-2020 | 2020-2021 | 2021-2022 | 2022-2023

Tuition and Fees

State Appropriations

Federal Grants and Contracts

Private Gifts (Unrestricted)

Private Gifts (Temporary Restricted)
Other Revenues

Total Revenues and Investment Return
% State Appropriation/Total Revenues

Endowment Assets *

$16,018,939
$14,869,000
$11,865,642
$652,959
$564,003
$19,990,560
$63,961,103
23.2%
$44,137,515

$15,321,664
$15,166,000
$17,695,510
$680,507
$745,942
$15,410,621
$65,020,244
23.3%
$45,469,662

$13,218,829
$15,166,000
$24,449,098
$642,007
$1,650,836
$4,393,111
$59,519,881
25.5%
$57,007,261

(*) Endowment assets refer to the end of the fiscal year values.
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