Lincoln University Quick Facts between Fall 2018 – Fall 2022

>> To see more detailed information about any variable, please click on the title of the variable. <<

FIRST-TIME FIRST-YEAR FULL-TIME STUDENTS	Fall 2018	Fall 2019	Fall 2020	Fall 2021	Fall 2022
First-Time First-Year Full-Time Student Enrollment	536	443	444	474	397
Retention Rate - After One Year	78.3%	71.3%	70.9%	73.2%	78.9%
Retention Rate - After Two Years	57.8%	65.2%	57.1%	56.2%	60.6%
Six-Year Graduation Rate	47.4%	47.4%	45.2%	49.0%	44.7%
Average SAT Score	942	944	943	982	947
Average PA African American SAT Score	923	911	913	969	932
Financial Aid Recipients	98%	98%	100%	99% *	98% *
Scholarships and Grants Recipients	84%	96%	100%	97% *	98% *
Pell Grants Recipient	71%	72%	64%	69% *	70% *

^(*) Data shown is subject to change upon the finalization of the data.

ENROLLMENT	Fall 2018	Fall 2019	Fall 2020	Fall 2021	Fall 2022
Total Enrollment	2,376	2,241	2,077	1,916	1,824
Undergraduate Enrollment	2,122	2,040	1,895	1,767	1,712
Full Time	1,963	1,901	1,680	1,664	1,593
Part Time	159	139	215	103	119
Graduate Enrollment	254	201	182	149	112
Full Time	192	149	137	108	92
Part Time	62	52	45	41	20

DEGREES AWARDED*	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
Total Degrees	463	454	545	462	
Bachelor's Degrees	358	350	470	377	
Master's Degrees	105	104	75	85	

^(*) Number of Degrees (includes 1st, 2nd and 3rd majors)

TUITION AND FEES	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
Undergraduate					
In-State	\$11,036	\$11,266	\$11,266	\$11,556	\$11,910
Out of State	\$16,952	\$17,468	\$17,468	\$17,912	\$18,456
Graduate					
In-State	\$11,420	\$11,420	\$11,274	\$11,274	\$11,274
Out of State	\$19,088	\$19,088	\$18,942	\$18,942	\$18,942

Lincoln University Quick Facts between Fall 2018 – Fall 2022

>> To see more detailed information about any variable, please click on the title of the variable. <<

FACULTY*	Fall 2018	Fall 2019	Fall 2020	Fall 2021	Fall 2022
Total Faculty	229	204	202	198	188
Full-Time Faculty	101	105	107	109	107
Part-Time Faculty	128	99	95	89	81

^(*) Includes instructional and non-instructional (Librarian) full-time faculty numbers. Accordingly, the faculty numbers indicated here may differ from previous year's IPEDS and/or Common Data Set numbers.

REVENUES BY SOURCE (CORE REVENUES)	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
Tuition and Fees	\$16,018,939	\$15,321,664	\$13,218,829		
State Appropriations	\$14,869,000	\$15,166,000	\$15,166,000		
Federal Grants and Contracts	\$11,865,642	\$17,695,510	\$24,449,098		
Private Gifts (Unrestricted)	\$652,959	\$680,507	\$642,007		
Private Gifts (Temporary Restricted)	\$564,003	\$745,942	\$1,650,836		
Other Revenues	\$19,990,560	\$15,410,621	\$4,393,111		
Total Revenues and Investment Return	\$63,961,103	\$65,020,244	\$59,519,881		
% State Appropriation/Total Revenues	23.2%	23.3%	25.5%		
Endowment Assets *	\$44,137,515	\$45,469,662	\$57,007,261		

^(*) Endowment assets refer to the end of the fiscal year values.